1.97
(50)
A
A1
7
11
14
4

788VBXXC-48D
788VBXXC-110/125D
Custom Relay Part Number Builder
788V
Series
788V
BXX
Contact Configuration
BXX = DPST-NO
CXX = 3PST-NO
C
Cover Options
Full Feature = No Code
Plain Cover = C
Side Flange = C1
Top Flange = C3
ML-
Feature Options
Side Push Button = M
Locking Push Button = M4
Bi-Polar LED = L
240A
Coil Voltage
VAC = 6 - 240A
VDC = 6 - 125D
T
Terminal Style
Plug In = No Code
PC terminal = T
Relay Wiring Diagram
Bottom View
70-788EL11-1
SOCKET
788VBXX 788VCXX
1/39
DPST Superceding
(Plain Cover)
388VBXXC-6A
388VBXXC-12A
388VBXXC-24A
388VBXXC-120A
388VBXXC-220/240A
388VBXXC-6D
388VBXXC-12D
388VBXXC-24D
388VBXXC-48D
388VBXXC-110/125D
16-1351
Metal Hold-Down Clip
Section 3, p.8-11
Coil Resistance
4.2 Ohms
18 Ohms
72 Ohms
1700 Ohms
7200 Ohms
32 Ohms
120 Ohms
470 Ohms
1800 Ohms
10000 Ohms
Nominal Voltage
AC Operated
6 VAC 50/60 Hz
12 VAC 50/60 Hz
24 VAC 50/60 Hz
120 VAC 50/60 Hz
220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
DC Operated
6 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
48 VDC